
WA Public Holidays 2023/2024

Book your Broome holidays, accommodation, tours and more with us.
08 9195 2200  |  www.visitbroome.com.au  |  enquiries@visitbroome.com.au

Fri 13 Dec 2024 - Tues 4 Feb 2025

Fri 15 Dec 2023 - Tues 30 Jan 2024
Fri 29 March 2024 - Sun 14 April 2024
Sat 29 June 2024 - Sun 14 July 2024
Sat 21 Sept 2024 - Sun 6 Oct 2024
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2023
Monday 25 December - Christmas Day 
Tuesday 26 December - Boxing Day 

2024
Monday 1 January  - New Year's Day 
Friday 26 January - Australia Day  
Monday 4 March -  Labour Day 
Friday 29 March  - Good Friday 
Sunday 31 March *  - Easter Sunday 
Monday 1 April  - Easter Monday  
Monday 3 June  - Western Australia Day  
Monday 23 September  - King's Birthday#  
Wednesday 25 December  - Christmas Day  
Thursday 26 December  - Boxing Day  


